
BEGINNING

BRIDGE

New to Bridge?
Returning to Bridge?
Come learn – or solidify – the basics of 
bidding and playing the hand. 

Saturdays, 9:30 am – 11:30 pm CDT, July 6 to Oct 20, 2024
Includes 12 lessons and six supervised play sessions. 

Course Fee:  $130

LOCATION:
Bridge Club of Houston
4688 Louetta Rd  
(NE Corner of Louetta and Kuykendahl)
Spring, TX  77388

INFORMATION AND REGISTRATION
BridgewithSusanandAndy@gmail.com

Session schedule on reverse

With

Susan Banks-Johnson  and Andrew Remson
Certified Best Practices Teachers



We will be using all three books in the Audrey Grant Bridge Basics series.
Books available at  www.baronbarclay.com or www.amazon.com. 

Book 1: An Introduction
Sat 6-Jul Lesson 1: The Basics 

Sat 13-Jul Lesson 2: Notrump Opening Bids and Responses

Sat 20-Jul Lesson 3: Major Suit Opening Bids and Responses

Sat 27-Jul Lesson 4: Minor Suit Opening Bids and Responses

Sat 3-Aug Review and Supervised Play #1 at BCOH

Sat 4-Aug F2F Supervised Play #1 at BCOH with Online Students

Book 2: Competitive Bidding
Sat 17-Aug Lesson 5: Preemptive Bids

Sat 24-Aug Lesson 6: Overcalls and Advances

Sat 31-Aug Lesson 7: Takeout Doubles and Advances

Sat 7-Sep Lesson 8: The Competitive Auction

Sat 14-Sep Review and Supervised Play #2 on BCOH

Sun 15-Sep F2F Supervised Play #2 at BCOH with Online Students

Book 3: Popular Conventions

Sat 21-Sep Lesson 9: The Stayman Convention

Sat 28-Sep Lesson 10: Jacoby Transfer Bids

Sat 5-Oct Lesson 11: Strong Opening Bids

Sat 12-Oct Lesson 12: Slam Bidding

Sat 19-Oct Review and Supervised Play #3 on BCOH

Sun 20-Oct F2F Supervised Play #3 at BCOH with Online Students


